
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：南风 3级        湿度：78%         空气温度：28°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

55   HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH

1 31.585 29.856 33.166 1:34.607 11:33:34.971

2 31.201 29.620 32.680 1:33.501 11:35:08.472

3 31.289 29.731 32.614 1:33.634 11:36:42.106

P4 33.161 31.117 - 1:40.865 11:38:22.971

5 - 32.733 34.634 8:22.729 11:46:45.700

6 31.539 29.569 32.676 1:33.784 11:48:19.484

7 31.182 29.424 32.745 1:33.351 11:49:52.835

P8 44.978 44.358 - 2:23.746 11:52:16.581

9 - 30.955 33.729 15:24.834 12:07:41.415

10 31.614 29.773 32.967 1:34.354 12:09:15.769

11 32.390 31.478 33.563 1:37.431 12:10:53.200

41   NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT

1 31.676 29.763 33.883 1:35.322 11:33:16.765

2 32.300 37.231 38.143 1:47.674 11:35:04.439

3 31.517 29.896 33.567 1:34.980 11:36:39.419

4 31.390 30.142 33.314 1:34.846 11:38:14.265

5 31.327 30.129 33.315 1:34.771 11:39:49.036

P6 31.766 32.965 - 1:45.952 11:41:34.988

7 - 30.493 33.035 5:52.507 11:47:27.495

8 31.110 29.661 32.852 1:33.623 11:49:01.118

9 31.212 29.602 32.927 1:33.741 11:50:34.859

P10 40.475 37.185 - 2:00.938 11:52:35.797

11 - 30.636 33.736 12:04.589 12:04:40.386

12 31.498 30.137 33.490 1:35.125 12:06:15.511

13 31.680 30.659 33.273 1:35.612 12:07:51.123

14 31.506 30.169 33.298 1:34.973 12:09:26.096

P15 31.656 36.882 - 1:55.484 12:11:21.580

25   AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN

1 31.153 29.745 32.762 1:33.660 11:33:19.822

2 31.383 29.900 32.996 1:34.279 11:34:54.101

3 31.175 30.030 32.738 1:33.943 11:36:28.044

P4 32.907 31.081 - 1:39.571 11:38:07.615

5 - 31.683 33.175 6:46.220 11:44:53.835

P6 31.147 1:27.023 - 2:46.391 11:47:40.226

7 - 33.927 33.767 14:48.528 12:02:28.754

8 31.535 30.333 32.720 1:34.588 12:04:03.342

9 31.274 29.975 32.739 1:33.988 12:05:37.330

P10 36.303 33.078 - 1:51.392 12:07:28.722

22   SOICHIRO MINAMIMOTO

1 31.938 30.766 33.301 1:36.005 11:33:31.800

2 31.732 30.213 33.390 1:35.335 11:35:07.135

3 31.905 30.195 33.296 1:35.396 11:36:42.531

4 31.480 30.074 33.251 1:34.805 11:38:17.336

P5 39.238 31.667 - 1:48.985 11:40:06.321

6 - 33.794 34.417 9:49.152 11:49:55.473

P7 36.491 37.553 - 1:57.364 11:51:52.837

8 - 31.808 33.513 13:16.317 12:05:09.154

9 31.320 29.871 32.947 1:34.138 12:06:43.292

10 31.209 29.697 32.864 1:33.770 12:08:17.062

P11 34.636 30.895 - 1:45.015 12:10:02.077

83   LACHLAN EPIS

1 31.715 30.380 33.094 1:35.189 11:33:14.748

2 31.373 29.836 32.901 1:34.110 11:34:48.858

P3 31.762 30.443 - 1:36.707 11:36:25.565

4 - 31.117 33.786 6:16.041 11:42:41.606

5 31.157 29.698 32.981 1:33.836 11:44:15.442

6 31.364 29.654 32.786 1:33.804 11:45:49.246

P7 35.092 33.264 - 1:48.068 11:47:37.314

92   YUKI KUNII

1 32.835 31.370 33.900 1:38.105 11:33:24.140

P2 32.983 30.777 - 1:41.916 11:35:06.056

3 - 30.635 33.614 5:10.886 11:40:16.942

4 32.082 30.363 33.200 1:35.645 11:41:52.587

5 31.923 30.129 33.707 1:35.759 11:43:28.346

6 31.756 30.031 33.352 1:35.139 11:45:03.485

7 32.354 30.435 33.828 1:36.617 11:46:40.102

P8 31.920 29.969 - 1:38.326 11:48:18.428

9 - 30.729 33.541 15:38.168 12:03:56.596

10 31.423 29.576 32.841 1:33.840 12:05:30.436

11 31.144 29.785 32.931 1:33.860 12:07:04.296

P12 31.254 30.039 - 1:44.339 12:08:48.635

13 - 31.056 34.644 2:40.663 12:11:29.298

23   ANDI FARID IZDIHAR

1 32.025 30.199 33.278 1:35.502 11:33:30.695
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：南风 3级        湿度：78%         空气温度：28°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

2 31.729 29.891 32.977 1:34.597 11:35:05.292

3 31.103 29.927 33.290 1:34.320 11:36:39.612

P4 31.407 30.438 - 1:36.565 11:38:16.177

5 - 30.811 33.710 7:09.369 11:45:25.546

6 31.580 29.710 32.969 1:34.259 11:46:59.805

7 31.436 29.710 32.877 1:34.023 11:48:33.828

P8 34.542 33.752 - 1:47.004 11:50:20.832

9 - 33.476 38.051 15:13.174 12:05:34.006

10 31.571 29.773 33.142 1:34.486 12:07:08.492

11 31.161 29.622 33.061 1:33.844 12:08:42.336

12 31.330 31.090 33.688 1:36.108 12:10:18.444

27   KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN

1 32.544 30.560 33.442 1:36.546 11:33:22.943

2 31.868 30.306 33.448 1:35.622 11:34:58.565

3 31.706 30.164 33.389 1:35.259 11:36:33.824

4 31.637 30.245 33.503 1:35.385 11:38:09.209

P5 33.862 34.819 - 1:49.117 11:39:58.326

6 - 31.853 33.479 25:11.079 12:05:09.405

7 31.564 29.976 32.871 1:34.411 12:06:43.816

8 31.464 29.681 32.825 1:33.970 12:08:17.786

P9 33.120 30.734 - 1:43.641 12:10:01.427

12   **SHO NISHIMURA

1 32.101 30.117 33.703 1:35.921 11:33:19.399

2 32.204 30.358 33.607 1:36.169 11:34:55.568

3 32.118 30.881 33.569 1:36.568 11:36:32.136

4 31.857 30.395 33.490 1:35.742 11:38:07.878

5 31.903 30.355 33.461 1:35.719 11:39:43.597

6 31.774 29.979 33.420 1:35.173 11:41:18.770

P7 31.900 31.557 - 1:43.237 11:43:02.007

8 - 31.609 33.692 5:41.644 11:48:43.651

9 31.545 30.241 35.337 1:37.123 11:50:20.774

P10 38.647 40.295 - 2:04.605 11:52:25.379

11 - 32.717 33.864 10:46.677 12:03:12.056

12 31.552 29.918 32.950 1:34.420 12:04:46.476

13 31.199 29.821 32.979 1:33.999 12:06:20.475

P14 36.838 33.944 - 1:49.647 12:08:10.122

52   PASSAWIT THITIVARARAK

1 32.317 30.738 33.937 1:36.992 11:33:24.505

2 32.868 30.850 34.230 1:37.948 11:35:02.453

3 32.091 30.305 33.482 1:35.878 11:36:38.331

4 32.062 31.603 33.615 1:37.280 11:38:15.611

5 59.531 30.827 33.627 2:03.985 11:40:19.596

6 32.090 30.118 33.514 1:35.722 11:41:55.318

7 31.942 29.892 33.558 1:35.392 11:43:30.710

8 31.769 29.867 33.715 1:35.351 11:45:06.061

P9 32.514 34.022 - 1:49.846 11:46:55.907

10 - 32.217 36.567 17:08.195 12:04:04.102

11 31.697 29.872 32.859 1:34.428 12:05:38.530

12 31.542 29.790 33.133 1:34.465 12:07:12.995

P13 38.028 39.120 - 2:08.714 12:09:21.709

19   ***CHEN HONG YAN

1 35.725 32.010 34.592 1:42.327 11:33:32.673

2 32.974 31.464 34.477 1:38.915 11:35:11.588

3 32.673 31.147 35.379 1:39.199 11:36:50.787

4 32.463 31.115 34.481 1:38.059 11:38:28.846

P5 41.454 39.997 - 2:05.386 11:40:34.232

6 - 34.078 35.042 4:14.914 11:44:49.146

P7 39.376 35.656 - 1:58.739 11:46:47.885

P8 - 38.432 - 4:36.508 11:51:24.393

44   OSAMA MAREAI

1 34.237 32.532 34.900 1:41.669 11:34:05.389

2 33.963 31.832 34.968 1:40.763 11:35:46.152

3 34.255 32.269 35.236 1:41.760 11:37:27.912

4 33.554 31.926 34.834 1:40.314 11:39:08.226

P5 33.308 32.246 - 1:49.339 11:40:57.565

6 - 33.896 36.173 7:08.735 11:48:06.300

7 34.288 32.434 35.791 1:42.513 11:49:48.813

8 34.623 32.736 35.721 1:43.080 11:51:31.893

P9 39.425 44.247 - 2:10.863 11:53:42.756

10 - 33.916 35.694 10:49.168 12:04:31.924

11 33.863 32.103 35.218 1:41.184 12:06:13.108

12 33.576 32.011 34.646 1:40.233 12:07:53.341

13 33.829 31.869 34.648 1:40.346 12:09:33.687

P14 34.740 33.270 - 2:00.093 12:11:33.780

16   TEO YEW JOE

1 34.478 33.409 36.057 1:43.944 11:33:35.170
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：南风 3级        湿度：78%         空气温度：28°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

2 34.233 33.061 35.840 1:43.134 11:35:18.304

21   MD ZAQHWAN BIN ZAIDI
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